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16. Osterreichische Gruppen-Staatsmeisterschaften

Wien, 28. November 1998

Ergebnisse

Meisterklasse

BN

NG Landesverband
OO Fachverband
ATG

STV

Union Salzburg Stadt

Juniorinnen

N H RN

Vorariberger Landeskader
Union West Wien

ATG

00 Fachverband
Sportunion Klagenfurt
Union Pettenbach

Schiilerinnen 1

L2 IS I - N 2 B L R

ATUS Korneuburg

ATG

Union Stidstadt-Modling
NO Landesverband
OTB Linz

Union Salzburg Stadt

Sehiilerinnen 2

0WN A LWN-

00 Fachverband
Vorarlberger Landeskader
VRG Worgl

ASVO Niederdsterreich
ATV Wr. Neustadt

ATG

TV Mariahilf

STV

TV

Al

4,000
3,425
3,675
2,600
1,750

A2

5,267
4,600
4,700
3,887
3,767

8,400
7.467
7,300
5,000
5,767

0,0

-0,2

0,0

-0,6
-G,3

5 Bille

17,667
15,292
15,675
10,867
10,983

At

3,700
3,825
3,750
3,400
1,850

Al

3,000
3,000
3,000
2,525
2,325
1,600

Al

2,850
2,700
2,700
2,550
2,300
1,650

Al

3,000
2,550
2,550
2,100
2,400
2,250
2,180
2,250
1,800

A2

4,833
4,800
4,333
4,000
3,700

A2

5,300
5,300
5,233
4,967
4,367
3,833

A2

4,500
4,400
4,167
4,233
4,000
3,487

A2

4,300
4,160
3,933
3,633
3,633
3,733
3,567
3,500
3,467

7.633
7,800
7.233
7,033
6,133

8,987
8,500
8,867
7,600
6,800
6,100

7,967
7,600
7,567
7,367
7,133
6,067

7,467
7,433
6,933
6,767
6,567
6,400
6,600
5,933
6,233

0,0
0,0
-0,1
-0.4
0,0

0,0
0.0
-0,1
0.0
-0.1
0.0

0.0
0,0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0,1

0.0
0.0
-0,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
-0.1
-0,2
-0,2

3 Bénder/
2 Reifen

16,167
16,425
16,217
14,033
11,683

Gesamt

33,833
31,717
30,892
24,800
22,667

5 Binder

17,267
16,800
16,800
15,092
13,392
11,533

5-6 Seile

15,317
14,700
14,433
14,150
13,433
11,083

5-6 Reifen

14,767
14,083
13,217
12,500
12,5800
12,383
12,217
11,483
11,400



